YAMAHA YZ/WR Racing Contingency Program

Series Info:

Promoter Info:
Pro Supercross Series

FELD

122 Feld Way Vista Del Rio Drive
Morgantown WV 26508
Email: racing_contingency@yamaha-motor.com

Pro Supercross Series

Date Held Event Rnd Location
01/11/2025 Anaheim 1 1 Anaheim CA
01/18/2025 San Diego 2 San Deego CA
01/25/2025 Anaheim 2 3 Anaheim CA
02/01/2025 Glendale T/C 4 Glendale AZ
02/08/2025 Tampa 5 Tampa FL
02/15/2025 Detroit 6 Detroit Ml
02/22/2025 Arlington T/C 7 Arlington TX
03/01/2025 Daytona 8 Daytona FL
03/08/2025 Indianapolis 9 Indianapolis IN
03/22/2025 Birmingham T/C 10  Birmingham AL
03/29/2025 Seattle 11  Seattle WA
04/05/2025 Foxborough 12 Foxborough PA
04/12/2025 Philadelphia 13  Philadelphia PA
04/19/2025 East Rutherford 14  East Rutherford NJ
04/26/2025 Pittsburgh 15  Pittsburgh PA
05/03/2025 Denver 16 Denver CO
05/10/2025 Salt Lake City 17  Salt Lake City UT
|Class Payback key | |Class Payback key |

02/19/2025 16:32:27
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YAMAHA YZ/WR Racing Contingency Program

Class Payback key Class Payback key
250 1 1 25,000.00 450 1 1 25,000.00
2 15,000.00 2 15,000.00
3 7,500.00 3 7,500.00
4 5,000.00 4 5,000.00
5 4,000.00 5 4,000.00
6 3,000.00 6 3,000.00
7 2,000.00 7 2,000.00
8 1,500.00 8 1,500.00
9 1,250.00 9 1,250.00
10 1,000.00 10 1,000.00
11 1,000.00 11 1,000.00
12 1,000.00 12 1,000.00
13 1,000.00 13 1,000.00
14 1,000.00 14 1,000.00
15 1,000.00 15 1,000.00
16 500.00 16 500.00
17 500.00 17 500.00
18 500.00 18 500.00
19 500.00 19 500.00
20 500.00 20 500.00
21 500.00 21 500.00
22 500.00 22 500.00

02/19/2025 16:32:27
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YAMAHA YZ/WR Racing Contingency Program

Promoter Info:

Pro Supercross Series

FELD

122 Feld Way Vista Del Rio Drive
Morgantown WV 26508

Email: racing_contingency@yamaha-motor.com

Series Info:
Pro Supercross Series 2 (night show)

Date Held Event Rnd Location
01/11/2025 Anaheim 1 1 Anaheim CA
01/18/2025 San Diego 2 San Diego CA
01/25/2025 Anaheim 2 3 Anaheim CA
02/08/2025 Tampa 5 Tampa FL
02/15/2025 Detroit 6 Detroit Ml
03/01/2025 Daytona 8 Daytona Beach FL
03/08/2025 Indianapolis 9 Indianapolis IN
03/29/2025 Seattle 11  Seattle WA
04/05/2025 Foxborough 12 Foxborough MA
04/12/2025 Philadelphia 13  Philadelpia PA
04/19/2025 East Rutherford 14  East Rutherford NJ
04/26/2025 Pittsburgh 15  Pittsburgh PA
05/03/2025 Denver 16  Denver CO
05/10/2025 Salt Lake City 17  Salt LakeCity UT
|Class Payback key |Class Payback key

02/19/2025 16:08:56
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YAMAHA YZ/WR Racing Contingency Program

Class

Payback key

Class

Payback key

250 Night Show

300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

450 Night Show

4

300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
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